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SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL SMITH COUNTY, TEXAS
TYLER CITY 5 AND AMENDMENTS
NOVEMBER 3, 2009
RUN DATE:10/13/21 10:05 AM

TOTAL VOTES % Early Voting Mail Election Day Election Day
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 80) . . . . . 80 100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 119,696
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 8,436 1,260 129 7,044 3
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 7.05
PROPOSITION 1 SMITH COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR 1
FOR . . . . . . ... 4,110 49.91 649 79 3,379 3
AGAINST . . . .« . ... 4,125 50.09 591 45 3,489 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 201 20 5 176 0
PROPOSITION 2 SMITH COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR 1
FOR . . . . . .. ... 6,490 78.19 973 79 5,435 3
AGAINST . . . . . . . . . . . 1,810 21.81 275 41 1,494 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 127 12 0 115 0
PROPOSITION 3 SMITH COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR 1
FOR . . . . . ..o 5,100 61.59 742 75 4,280 3
AGAINST . . . . . . ... 3,180 38.41 494 51 2,635 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 153 24 0 129 0
PROPOSITION 4 SMITH COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR 1
FOR . . . . . ..o 3,520 42.86 566 61 2,890 3
AGAINST . . . .« .« . ... 4,692 57.14 674 64 3,954 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 220 20 0 200 0
PROPOSITION 5 SMITH COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR 1
FOR . . . . . ... 4,990 61.30 810 78 4,102 0
AGAINST . . . .« .« . ... 3,150 38.70 421 45 2,683 1
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 288 29 0 259 0
PROPOSITION 6 SMITH COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR 1
FOR . . . . . . ... 4,560 55.97 697 84 3,776 3
AGAINST . . . .« . ... 3,587 44.03 539 40 3,008 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 284 24 0 260 0
PROPOSITION 7 SMITH COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR 1
FOR . . . . . . ... 0. 5,717 69.23 815 88 4,812 2
AGAINST . . . . . . . . . . . 2,541 30.77 425 38 2,077 1
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 175 20 0 155 0
PROPOSITION 8 SMITH COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR 1
FOR . . . . . . .. ... 5,242 63.45 778 90 4,372 2
AGAINST . . . . . . ..o 3,019 36.55 463 36 2,519 1
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 172 19 0 153 0
PROPOSITION 9 SMITH COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR 1
FOR . . . . . ..o e 5,369 65.28 829 100 4,438 2
AGAINST . . . . . . ..o 2,856 34.72 416 25 2,414 1
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 207 15 0 192 0
PROPOSITION 10 SMITH COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR 1
FOR . . . . . ..o .. 4,986 60.69 729 86 4,171 0
AGAINST . . . .« . ... 3,230 39.31 507 40 2,680 3
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 217 24 0 193 0
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PROPOSITION 11 SMITH COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR 1
FOR .
AGAINST . . .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

Council Member, DIST 5
VOTE FOR 1
Ron Shaffer. . . .
Michael Eugene Tolbert .
Mark Whatley .
Keith A. Pyron.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .
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